
AUTUMN 2011
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

TIME 29-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug 1-Sep 2-Sep

Opening Day Haymarket Pullman Stockyards + Pilsen Jane Addams Hull House

8:30 AM
Take red/brown line to Loop 

Take red/brown line to Loop and 
meet in class (CDM 708)by 8:45 

AM
Take red/brown line to Loop 

9:00 AM
Meet in class (CDM 708)- Starting at 

9:15 AM Take 9 AM Metra to Pullman Meet in class (CDM 708)- 
Starting at 9:15 AM

9:30 AM
Train or Bus to Stockyards Gate

10:00am

10:30am
Green Line to HayMarket Square

11:00am Take #8 Halsted St. bus north to 
Halsted Orange Line terminal 

on Archer
11:30 AM

12pm

12:30pm

1pm

1:30pm
Take red/brown line to Loop 
and meet in class (CDM 708) Blue Line to Waldheim Cemetary

2pm

2:30pm

3pm

3:30pm

4pm

4:30pm

Immersion Week Common 
Kickoff Meeting

BBQ lunch on the Quad

Morning Off

Guided Tour of Haymarket Square 
+ Walk to Old County Court House 
(N Dearborn St & W Hubbard S)

Common Hour II - Technology 
& Academic Success Skills  II 

(LPC Location TBD)

Guided Tour of Waldheim 
Cemetary then back to 

downtown/Lincoln Park on Blue 
and Red lines

Lunch (thompson Center)

Guided Tour at Chicago 
History Muesum (Freedom 
Exhibit & Labor History 

Exhibits) + Unguided free time 
at the Museum

Take Red and Blue line trains 
toUIC/Halstead station

Discover Chicago-IMMERSION WEEK CALENDER

Common Hour III - Sense of 
Belonging & Community 
(Lincoln Park Campus) 

Lunch at ????

Go over to Labor History Society 
office for a short tour

Introductory Class- Meet in 
designated classroom (TBA)

DISCOVER KICK-OFF - 
Registration at the Athletic 

Center in LPC

Tour of Stockyards Gate

Guided Labor History Tour of 
Pilsen Neighborhood and the 

Surrounding Area

Guided Tour of Pullman 
Hotel/Factory/Town

Take 1:30 Metra back to 
Millenium Park

Introduction Continued + 
OASS Presentation (Sarah 

Von Nostrand)

Common Hour I - 
Technology & Academic 

Success Skills  I


